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8/9/2021

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

817-6-01414-1
difneumonanonsed
dfnoumonaionsed
3,786.00

Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date:

() - 3
—/  Specific Period:

Date

02-07-2021

02-07-2021

07-07-2021

07-07-2021

12-07-2021

12-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

15-07-2021

16-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021

19-07-2021
20-07-2021

931001

561599

931000

572042

931002

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

510602

931001

931001

572042
931000

Tellerid Transaction Code Description

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 8056020071

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 8056020071

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17
CWTRC 8056020071

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
CWTRC 8056020071

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

From Date 01-07-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Available Baiance

Cheque No.

10133170

10133171

10133172

10133173

To Date

Time

gVt el
Amount

1,403,097.00
-1,403,097.00
3,073,850.00
-3,073,850.00
20,740.00
-20,740.00
2,160.00
22,560.00
8,000.00
55,440.00
15,570.00
66,480.00
1,692,964.00
-170,210.00
-1,692,964.00
251,370.00
1,787,312.00

-1,787,312.00
14,365.00

THB

Active

NUA KHLONG BR.
3,786.00

31-07-2021 ﬂ

24:00 v

Balance Init Br

1,406,883.00 108682
3,786.00 0817

3,077,636.00 108682
3,786.00 0817

24,526.00 108682

3,786.00 0817

5,946.00 108682
28,506.00 108682
36,506.00 108682
91,946.00 108682

107,516.00 108682
173,996.00 108682
1,866,960.00 108682

1,696,750.00 0817
3,786.00 0817
255,156.00 108682
2,042,468.00 108682

255,156.00 0817
269,521.00 108682
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20-07-2021

20-07-2021

23-07-2021

23-07-2021

27-07-2021

27-07-2021

27-07-2021

27-07-2021

27-07-2021

29-07-2021

29-07-2021

931000

572042

93999

K19294

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

931000

931000

BCD14

CWTPC

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

10133174

HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

HIGHWAYS 17

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

648,380.00
-251,370.00
-634,015.00

-28,730.00

19,800.00
3,840.00
67,520.00
480.00
-91,640.00
1,248.00

8,312.70

i
(o]

=
N

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

917,901.00
666,531.00
32,516.00
3,786.00
23,586.00
27,426.00
94,946.00
95,426.00
3,786.00
5,034.00

13,346.70

next ¥

108682

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

108682

108682
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E/,.iAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Currency THB
Account Name dnfnvnuovialonsed Account Status Active
Alias Name dfaoumovalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 3,786.00 Available Balance 3,786.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 =z To Date 31-07-2021 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
—  Specific Period: Today v -J&
D
sAYR.e0.e UATIINTIWYY
b v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No j i Amount Balance Init Br
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 49,876.20 63,222.90 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,790.00 71,012.90 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 143,083.60 214,096.50 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 311,348.40 525,444.90 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,814.30 633,259.20 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,580.00 636,839.20 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 208.00 637,047.20 108682
29-07-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,697.00 639,744.20 108682
30-07-2021 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -604,912.20 34,832.00 0817
30-07-2021 K19294 PADWP 9254 -31,046.00 3,786.00 0817
10900002018401211 ’ ’ L

Total Cr. = 9,789,886.20
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -9,789,886.20

4] first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
ﬂAcoounts

= No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Currency THB

Account Name dfnouvnenaensydl Account Status Active

Alias Name drilnouvovadonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 = To Date 31-07-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O .. o

~ Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂACCOU nts

s No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Currency THB

Account Name dinouvnovaensel Account Status Active

Alias Name dfagumovalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 B To Date 31-07-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
\(( nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @tinerumisuaiei 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 09-08-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-07-2021 Time: - To 31-07-2021 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

G9078 s
1 01-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT e 22,020.00 0.00 0817
2 01-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,370.00 8,370.00 0817
G078
3 02-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT e -8,370.00 0.00 0817
4 02-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,650.00 4,650.00 0817
G9078
5 05-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT etho170 ~4,650.00 0.00 0817
6 05-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,360.00 4,360.00 0817
: G9078
7 06-07-2021 ITBANK PBOWT R -4,360.00 0.00 0817
8 06-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 540.00 540.00 0817
G9078
9 07-07-2021 ITBANK PBOWT o -540.00 0.00 0817
10 08-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,550.00 33,550.00 0817
- G9078 >
11 09-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT ko 33,550.00 0.00 0817
12 09-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,800.00 6,800.00 0817
< G9078 -
13 12-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT i 6,800.00 0.00 0817
14 16:07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 12,080.00 12,080.00 0817
. G9078 s
15 19-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 300600170 12,080.00 0.00 0817
16 19-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,120.00 4,120.00 0817
G9078
17 20-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT S -4,120.00 0.00 0817
18 20-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,890.00 2,890.00 0817
-07- G9078 3
19 21-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT Sl S 2,890.00 0.00 0817
20 22-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,720.00 7,72000 0817

1/2




8/9/2021

G9078

21 23-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -7,720.00 <« 0.00 0817
22 23-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 17,200.00 17,200.00 0817
G9078 =
23 27-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 17,200.00 0.00 0817
24 27-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 27,670.00 27,670.00 0817
G9078
25 29-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 27,670.00 0.00 0817
26 29-07-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 30,200.00 30,200.00 0817
G9078
27 30-07-2021 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 30,200.00 0.00 0817
Total :
160,150.00 -182,170.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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